Measurements

Standard Big

SIZE

Xs

XL

XXL

Measuring Guide

SIZE GUIDES

MENS > TOPS ~
Tall
NECK CHEST
36-37 81-89
38-39 89-97
41-41.5 97-104
43-44 107-114
16-47 117-124
48-50 127-135

IN - cmM
SLEEVE
81
84
86
89
91

94

Use a soft, flexible tape measure from a sewing kit. A metal tape measure from your
toolbox or a yard stick may give you inaccurate readings.

Chest: Measure at the fullest
part of the chest, under the
armpits and over the shoulder
blades, keeping the tape
measure firm and level.



SIZE GUIDES

WOMENS > TOPS

~
Measurements
Standard Plus Petite
SIZE TOP SIZE BUST WAIST
XS 2 81-84 65-67
s 476 86-89 F0-72
M 8710 91-95 75-77
L 12/14 99-103 81-85
XL 16/18 107-112 90-95
XKL 20 112-118 96-104

Measuring Guide

I D

HIPS

88-90

93-95

98-102

105-109

114-119

119-127

Use a soft, flexible tape measure from a sewing kit. A metal tape measure from your

toolbox or a yard stick may give you inaccurate readings.

Waist: Measure around the
natural waistline, allowing the
tape measure to sit
comfortably.

cm



