SIZE GUIDES

MENS > TOPS ~

Measurements

Standard Big Tall

IN CM

SIZE	NECK	CHEST	SLEEVE
xs	36-37	81-89	81
s	38-39	89-97	84
М	41-41.5	97-104	86
L	43-44	107-114	89
XL	46-47	117-124	91
XXL	48-50	127-135	94

Measuring Guide

Use a soft, flexible tape measure from a sewing kit. A metal tape measure from your toolbox or a yard stick may give you inaccurate readings.



SIZE GUIDES

WOMENS > TOPS

Measureme	ents	_	_
Standard	Plus	Petite	

IN CM

SIZE	TOP SIZE	BUST	WAIST	HIPS
xs	2	81-84	65-67	88-90
s	4/6	86-89	70-72	93-95
М	8/10	91-95	75-77	98-102
L	12/14	99-103	81-85	105-109
XL	16/18	107-112	90-95	114-119
XXL	20	112-118	96-104	119-127

Measuring Guide

Use a soft, flexible tape measure from a sewing kit. A metal tape measure from your toolbox or a yard stick may give you inaccurate readings.

